

Trade Breakup

Job name: Builder Specific Example

Description:

Client's name:

Printed:

29/01/2015 10:28

| Description | Quantity | Unit | Rate | Markup % | Total |
|---|----------|--------|-------------|----------|-----------------|
| External Windows - Total | | | | | 11960.00 |
| External Windows inc hardware- Builders Labour | | | | | |
| Carpenter | 18 | hrs | \$65.00 | | \$1,170.00 |
| Labourer | 9 | hrs | \$50.00 | | \$450.00 |
| External Windows - Builders Labour Total | | | | | \$1,620.00 |
| External Windows - Supply Quote | | | | | |
| A Window Suppliers Quote 12 Dec 14 | 1 | item | \$10,340.00 | | \$10,340.00 |
| External Windows - Supply Quote Total | | | | | \$10,340.00 |
| Brickwork - Total | | | | | 11885.17 |
| Brickwork - Subcontractor Quote | | | | | |
| A Bricklayers Quote 12 Dec 14 | 1 | item | \$7,025.00 | | \$7,025.00 |
| Brickwork Subcontract Total | | | | | \$7,025.00 |
| Brickwork - Builder Supply | | | | | |
| DPC 300MM*30M | 3 | roll | \$15.00 | | \$45.00 |
| Steel Door Jamb | 2 | ea | \$165.00 | | \$330.00 |
| Steel 6mm Angle Lintol material | 13 | m | \$40.00 | | \$520.00 |
| Cleaning Material | 85 | m2 | \$1.33 | | \$113.05 |
| Brick sills /cut, material | 12 | lm | \$16.00 | | \$192.00 |
| BRICKS /FACE\$680 PER1000+del | 4 | P/1000 | \$680.00 | | \$2,890.00 |
| Sand | 5 | ton | \$60.00 | | \$300.00 |
| Lime 25kg | 10 | bags | \$14.00 | | \$140.00 |
| Cement 20Kg | 34 | bags | \$6.18 | | \$210.12 |
| Brickwork Material Total | | | | | \$4,860.17 |